
MONTHLY PLAN JUNE 2023

02.06.2023 Friday 2 dives at Fahal Island 8 am
03.06.2023 Saturday 1 dive at Coco Shell and 1

dive at Novice Bay
8 am

04.06.2023 Sunday Wreck Al Munassir and
St. Pauls Point

8 am

08.06.2023 Tnursday 1 night dive on Cat Island 5:30
pm

Surcharge of 10.500
OMR

09.06.2023 Friday Wreck Al Munassir and
Jessa Point

8 am

10.06.2023 Saturday 2 dives at Fahal Island 8 am
11.06.2023 Sunday 2 dives at Ras Abu

Dawood
7 am Surcharge of 11.600

OMR, min 6 pax
16.06.2023 Friday 3 dives: 1 dive on Wall

Street, 1 dive at
Seahorse, 1 dive on
Jessa Island

7 am

17.06.2023 Saturday 2 dives at Fahal Island 8 am
18.06.2023 Sunday 1 dive at First Entrance

and 1 dive on Cat Island
8 am

23.06.2023 Friday 2 dives at Ras Abu
Dawood

7 am Surcharge of 11.600
OMR, min 6 pax

24.06.2023 Saturday 2 dives on the Wreck Al
Munassir

8 am possible to do second
dive on the reef near the
Wreck

25.06.2023 Sunday 1 dive at Democracy Bay
and 1 dive at Purple Haze

8 am

30.06.2023 Friday 2 dives at Fahal Island 8 am

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE PROGRAM IS SUBJECT TO WEATHER
CONDITION


